 
	岗位
代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	专业技能
测试成绩
	总成绩
	是否进入
体检、考察

	C07
	201606042303
	60.5
	84
	74.6
	是

	
	201606042304
	67
	74
	71.2
	是

	
	201606042302
	75.5
	缺考
	　
	　

	
	201606042301
	61
	缺考
	　
	　

	C08
	201606042305
	70
	84
	78.4
	是

	C10
	201606042306
	83
	81.6
	82.16
	是

	
	201606042307
	66
	76.8
	72.48
	是

	
	201606042310
	76
	69.4
	72.04
	　

	
	201606042309
	80
	缺考
	　
	　

	
	201606042308
	68
	缺考
	　
	　

	
	201606042311
	61
	缺考
	　
	　


